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Event 233b: Elite Women Team Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps 4000m Gold Final - Result

1. Victoria 4:22.572
20 Alana HRIBAR (VIC)
21 Lilyth JONES (VIC)
22 Sophie MARR (VIC)
24 Alyssa POLITES (VIC)

Half Lap 23.445 23.445
Lap 1 22.964 22.964 (1)
Lap 2 15.479 38.444 (1)
Lap 3 15.552 53.996 (1)
Lap 4 16.087 1:10.084 (1)
Lap 5 16.208 1:26.292 (1)
Lap 6 16.173 1:42.466 (1)
Lap 7 15.885 1:58.351 (1)
Lap 8 15.970 2:14.322 (1)
Lap 9 15.988 2:30.310 (1)

Lap 10 16.208 2:46.519 (1)
Lap 11 16.606 3:03.126 (1)
Lap 12 16.061 3:19.187 (1)
Lap 13 16.087 3:35.275 (1)
Lap 14 16.011 3:51.286 (1)
Lap 15 15.689 4:06.975 (1)
Lap 16 15.597 4:22.572 (1)

2. South Australia 4:26.564 +3.992
12 Alli ANDERSON (SA)
14 Odette LYNCH (SA)
16 Katelyn NICHOLSON (SA)
17 Summer NORDMEYER (SA)

Half Lap
Lap 1 23.445 23.445 (2)
Lap 2 16.502 39.947 (2)
Lap 3 16.161 56.109 (2)
Lap 4 16.232 1:12.341 (2)
Lap 5 15.792 1:28.134 (2)
Lap 6 16.038 1:44.172 (2)
Lap 7 15.947 2:00.120 (2)
Lap 8 16.392 2:16.512 (2)
Lap 9 16.368 2:32.880 (2)

Lap 10 16.480 2:49.361 (2)
Lap 11 16.197 3:05.558 (2)
Lap 12 16.614 3:22.173 (2)
Lap 13 15.881 3:38.054 (2)
Lap 14 16.418 3:54.473 (2)
Lap 15 15.847 4:10.320 (2)
Lap 16 16.243 4:26.564 (2)


